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Twist and Turn Autotest

Driver

Mike Adair
Michael Workman
Eric Martin

Gareth Dillon

Ivan McAteer
Arthur Peoples
Mark King

Alan Hyde

Jonny McCullough

Car
Midget
Westfield
Mini
Mazda
Midget
Buggy
Nova
Nova

Nova

Class

GRAND
TOTAL Position

291.4
253.2
249.1
278.7
268.9
289.0
230.3
239.1
247.6

6th May 2009
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Class

Position

3
1
3
2
1

2
forfeit
1
2



